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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
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Week 3 - NFL Week 3
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Buffalokids
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Janootz

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
DUBBS

Dream Team
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Janootz

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
DUBBS

Dream Team

Can you Diggs it??
Midnight Marauders
Connor

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
DUBBS

Dream Team
Buffalokids

Can you Diggs it??
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Dream Team

Can you Diggs it??
Mc Lovin

Connor

CHOOCH

Buffalokids

Mc Lovin

Midnight Marauders
Janootz

CHOOCH

Half Man Half Amazing
Can you Diggs it??
Midnight Marauders
CHOOCH

Connor

Can you Diggs it??
Buffalokids

Mc Lovin

Connor

CHOOCH

Buffalokids

Half Man Half Amazing
Mc Lovin

Janootz

CHOOCH

Half Man Half Amazing
Mc Lovin

Janootz

Connor

CHOOCH

Mc Lovin

Janootz

Connor

Midnight Marauders
CHOOCH

Can you Diggs it??
Midnight Marauders
Janootz

Connor

CHOOCH
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195.20
172.90
219.30
215.50
197.50

200.60
199.20
146.20
191.80
208.70

186.10
201.80
193.90
164.60
178.60

181.00
185.10
170.50
204.90
179.60

178.40
204.80
233.60
222.50
188.70

191.30
162.20
183.50
250.90
178.70

154.30
183.50
241.20
258.20
163.00

150.00
142.60
193.20
204.10
167.60
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

DUBBS 107.80 VS Connor 219.90
Dream Team 186.80 Vs Half Man Half Amazing 157.60
Buffalokids 173.50 VS Can you Diggs it?? 179.60
Midnight Marauders 124.80 Vs CHOOCH 146.30
Mc Lovin 190.20 VS Janootz 110.20

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

DUBBS 129.10 Vs CHOOCH 171.90
Dream Team 196.10 VS Can you Diggs it?? 164.20
Half Man Half Amazing 205.90 Vs Buffalokids 115.30
Midnight Marauders 122.00 Vs Janootz 142.10
Mc Lovin 187.60 VS Connor 145.40

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

DUBBS 119.60 VS Janootz 122.50
Dream Team 191.50 VS Connor 233.50
Half Man Half Amazing 192.30 VS Can you Diggs it?? 159.30
Buffalokids 162.20 Vs CHOOCH 154.10
Midnight Marauders 198.60 VS Mc Lovin 184.90

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

DUBBS 147.30 VS Connor 198.00
Dream Team 140.60 VS Buffalokids 165.40
Half Man Half Amazing 184.40 Vs CHOOCH 143.40
Can you Diggs it?? 189.70 VS Midnight Marauders 197.10
Mc Lovin 164.50 VS Janootz 136.50

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

DUBBS 153.80 VS Midnight Marauders 190.50
Dream Team 175.80 VS CHOOCH 196.30
Half Man Half Amazing 122.60 VS Janootz 148.90
Buffalokids 137.30 Vs Can you Diggs it?? 197.10
Mc Lovin 141.40 VS Connor 193.80

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

DUBBS 155.50 VS Dream Team 171.90
Half Man Half Amazing 179.90 VS Buffalokids 212.00
Midnight Marauders 227.40 Vs Mc Lovin 163.30
Janootz 200.10 VS Connor 184.20
Can you Diggs it?? 209.40 Vs CHOOCH 149.10

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Connor 177.50 VS * League Average 153.23
Midnight Marauders 166.20 Vs * League Average 153.23
Mc Lovin 108.60 VS Half Man Half Amazing 199.00
Janootz 154.00 VS Dream Team 169.70
Buffalokids 140.30 VS * L eague Average 153.23
Can you Diggs it?? 161.20 Vs * League Average 153.23
DUBBS 122.10 VS * League Average 153.23
CHOOCH 133.70 VS * League Average 153.23

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Connor 146.80 VS Dream Team 206.20
Midnight Marauders 138.80 Vs Half Man Half Amazing 149.30
Buffalokids 148.90 Vs * League Average 151.27
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Can you Diggs it?? 164.40 Vs * League Average 151.27
CHOOCH 167.40 VS * League Average 151.27
DUBBS 131.20 VS * League Average 151.27
Janootz 126.00 VS * League Average 151.27
Mc Lovin 133.70 VS * League Average 151.27

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Dream Team 176.70 VS Half Man Half Amazing 232.00
Connor 178.20 Vs Midnight Marauders 148.10
Buffalokids 151.50 Vs * League Average 161.07
Can you Diggs it?? 157.20 Vs * League Average 161.07
CHOOCH 113.70 VS * League Average 161.07
DUBBS 152.60 VS * League Average 161.07
Janootz 153.10 VS * League Average 161.07
Mc Lovin 147.60 VS * League Average 161.07
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